Bottle :
MAS CODINA €18.00
D.O. Penedés (Muscat, Xarel-lo, Chardonay y Macabeo)
OJO PLATO VERDEJO ‘€17.50
D.O. Rueda (Verdejo)
DUC DE FOIX DAI I- I I RE S H

D.O. Penedés (Cabernet Sauvignon) «

BONA NIT | e18.50 F RE SC

D.O. Montsant (Garnacha) PASTE U RITZAR

0JO PLATO ROBLE €18.00

GRAMONA LA CUVEE BRUT RESERVA

LUNARES MINERAL WATER 33cl / 50l €1.95 / €2.85 FAB RI A

VICHY CATALAN 2scl €2.75

LAMBDA BOTTLED FRUIT JUICES €2.90

(Orange, peach, pineapple and tomato)

REGULAR COLA OR ZERO COLA €2.50

ORANGE OR LEMON SCHWEPPES OR TRINA €2.50

LEMON AQUARIUS €2.50

HANDMADE LEMONADE €4.00

SCHWEPPES TONICA €2.50

LEMON NESTEA €2.50

KONGA CLEAR LEMONADE 50c €2.40 B A R C E L o N A
RED BULL €3.50

Liter

WINE SANGRIA €16.50

CAVA SANGRIA €18.50 TA K E AWA I
TINTO DE VERANO

€15.00

BEER MENU ;’Q\

BEER & OTHER Y
Order your bottle of fresh beer to take away D RI N KS \ ‘ l

COFFEE S N

MORITZ 7 €750  €4.00
ESPRESSO MORITZ ORIGINAL €750 €400
TALLAT (Espresso white with a dash of milk) M o RITZ E PI Do R €8.50 e5.00

MACCHIATO (Espresso with milk foam)
DOUBLE ESPRESSO ; DE TEMPORADA €9.90 €6.40
WHITE COFFEE MORITZ RED IPA €9.90  €6.40
AMERICANO 2 L
CAPPUCCINO MORITZ NEGRA €5.20

ICED COFFEE ,

TEAS AND INFUSIONS (Ask for the varieties)
VIENNESE COFFEE (Topped with whipped cream)
IRISH COFFEE : OPEN EVERY DAY

CARAJILLO (Espresso with a dash of spirits) ‘ VAT INCLUDED - TERRACE SUPLEMENT +12%

CUP OF MILK WITH “COLACAO"” (Soluble cocoa) €200 AND €500 CANNOT BE ACCEPTED
MORITZ FREE WIFI
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OUR OWN BEER

Not sure which beer to choose? We make it easy for you with our tasting!

MORITZ MORITZ MORITZ
ORIGINAL EPIDOR RED IPA

€8

BEER TASTING

Ask for your beer tasting with a tapa;

which is paired with each beer.

MORITZ ORIGINAL ' Blue-eyed Russian salad
MORITZ EPIDOR ' Peppers stuffed with cheese
MORITZ RED IPA ' Crispy chicken wings
MORITZ NEGRA  Squid croquette

MORE MORITZ,

MORITZ ...

MORITZ aad
MORITZ 3ad
MORITZ aad
MORITZ aad
MORITZ 3ad

MORITZ aad

MORITZ

SPECIALITIES

MORITZ ‘MESTISSA’
50% Moritz Original + 50% Epidor

MULATA

Epidor with lemonade

CLARA DE GASOSA MORITZ (With soda)

MORITZ BEER SANGRIA
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MORITZ
NEGRA
BEER
TASTING
+ FOOD
PAIRING
€16
€2.60
€2.60
€2.95
€3.00
€3.00
€2.90
€3.10
25CL 50CL
€ 27036 €50
25CL 50CL
€3.00 €6.00
€3.00 €6.00
€2.75 €5.50
Glass Liter
€4.85 €16.50

OUR
BEERS

All our beers are fresh, unpasteurised,
and direct from the Fabrica Moritz Barcelona.

LIMITED EDITION

MORITZ ALKIMIA

Cooked in heaven to enjoy at Casa Moritz.

The Moritz Alkimia was created by Jordi Vila, just like all the dishes on the menu. This is also how this
incredible beer was brewed... a beer which descends from the heavens of gastronomy for you to enjoy
here on Earth. Citrusy, salty, spicy, sour, sweet, bitter... All these nuances can be found in this beer,
designed to awaken your senses. If you haven’t been to Alkimia yet, why not start by trying their beer?

EXPERIMENTAL BEER 25 cl 50 cl
BITTERNESS: 25° IBU €3.90 €7.80
ALCOHOL: 5%

MORITZ

A beer with all the purity and intensity of a 100 % barley malt. Made with
all-natural ingredients which give the beer its body and genuine character.

100 % malt beer. Strength and character

BITTERNESS: 25° IBU €2.60 €5.20

LAGER ESPECIAL 25 cl 50 cl
ALCOHOL: 5,5% |

MORITZ

A beer made with 100 % natural ingredients, among them the Saaz
hop flower, which gives the beer its unique and aromatic taste.

The authentic Alsatian essence

BITTERNESS: 21° IBU €2.60 €5.20

PILSNER 25 cl 50 cl
ALCOHOL: 5,4%

MORITZ The strength of malt

A triple toasted malt beer made with caramelised malts, delivering the
power of a unique taste.

STRONG LAGER 25 cl 50 cl
BITTERNESS: 30° IBU €3.00 €6.00
ALCOHOL: 7,2%

MORITZ The sophistication of the hop

A beer made with 100 % natural ingredients, combining the characteristic
bitterness of the hop with a great work of malts.

INDIAN PALE ALE 33 cl 50 cl
BITTERNESS: 50° IBU €4.90 €7.80
ALCOHOL: 5,4%

MORITZ The most iconic beer

Moritz celebrated more than 160 years of the company’s
history by bringing back a beer, which made history: the Moritz Negra.
An intense black colour, opaque and easy to drink.

STOUT 33l 50 cl
BITTERNESS: 25° IBU €4.90 €7.80
ALCOHOL: 5%

GUEST BEERS

Moritz, the first beer of Barcelona since 1856,

invites you to try other beers from around the world.

SIERRA NEVADA

The Pioneer of Craft beers / California. USA
PALE ALE eoTTLE 35 CL 5,6°
TORPEDO EXTRA IPA BoTTLE 35 CL 7,22

PILSNER URQUELL

The world’s first Pilsner beer / Pilsen, Czech Republic

PILSNER URQUELL BorTLE 30 CL 4,4%

ROSITA RED ALE s

COCKTAILS

MORITZ MICHELADA

/2 GIN TONIC BY MORITZ

RED VELVET (Moritz Original, honey, red fruits and lemon)
MORITZ ROSE (Moritz Original, Campari and angostura)
BEER KIR ROYAL (Moritz Original and cassis)

GIN TONIC (Becfeater, Seagram’s)

GIN TONIC PREMIUM
(Bombay Sapphire, Hendrick’s, G'vine, Bulldog)

MOJITO

(White rum, lime juice, soda, sugar, mint leaves and
a few drops of angostura)

MOJITO without alcohol

(Lime juice, soda, sugar and mint leaves)

CAIPIRINHA (Cachaca, lime, sugar)
CAIPIROSKA (vodka, lime, sugar)
SAN FRANCISCO (without alcohol)

(Pineapple juice, orange juice, peach juice, gooseberry)

VERMOUTHS

VERMOUTH MIRO DE REUS WHITE/BLACK
VERMOUTH YZAGUIRRE wHITE/BLACK
VERMOUTH MARTINI z1anco/rosso
APEROL SPRITZ

CAMPARI WITH SODA

BITTER CIAO

€4.95

€4.95

€4.00

€3.40

€6.00
€6.00
€6.50
€5.75
€4.50
€8.50

€11.50

€8.50

€7.00

€8.50
€8.50

€7.00

€3.90
€3.90
€3.90
€5.45
€5.45
€2.95
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